City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business

As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002479

LIC-1002562

LIC-1002740

LIC-1002310

LIC-1002577

LIC-1002726

LIC-1002592

LIC-1002888
LIC-1002929

LIC-1002750

LIC-1002902

LIC-1002787

LIC-1002753

LIC-1002603

LIC-1002752

LIC-1002754

LIC-1002763

LIC-1002762

LIC-1002781
LIC-1002285
LIC-1002814

LIC-1002988

LIC-1002818

LIC-1002131

LIC-1002848

LIC-1002930

LIC-1002931

LIC-1002939

LIC-1002115

Aki Sushi
Restaurant

CPI Ocala Il LLC

Cashs Towing &
Repair

Cloak and Dagger
Hair Company :
Mallari Collums

Dr. Julie
Chiropractic &
Massage : Julie
Strubrud, DC

Evolution of Florida
Inc.

Fry Daze

Home Instead
Joaquin Fernandez

Kaser Cars & In-
House Credit, LLC

La Quinta Inn &
Suites

Max-Air & Heating
& Air Conditioning -
Dennis Messer

Michael Lessard
Inc

Superior
Upholstery
Services, LLC

TNT FIREWORKS

TNT FIREWORKS

Truist Bank

Truist Bank : Truist
Bank 36 Ave

Wee Roll
ZT Polygel

Alpha Books &
Gifts

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Park,
David

CELL GURU LLC

Honey's School of
Dance

Mike Holt
Enterprises

Ocala Sun Spa
LLC

Ocala Sun Spa
LLC : Sun, Bo

One Short Inc

Professional Realty
of Ocala LLC : Lina
Piedrahita

303 SE 17th St.,
Unit 306

3950 SW College
Rd

2017 NE
Jacksonville Rd
Unit D

3375 E Silver
Springs Blvd #101

6408 SW 38th St
#203

3420 SW 7th St
#101

2901 NE
Jacksonville Rd

606 SW 3rd Ave

4900 SW 46TH CT
#1618

56 Pine Ave Unit 1

3530 SW 36TH
AVE

2501 SW 57TH
AVE #705

2101 NE
JACKSONVILLE
RD | 25117-000-00

2200 NE 36th Ave.,
Unit# 502

2600 SW 19th
Avenue Rd

3921 SW
COLLEGERD |
2388-009-000

210 NE 2nd St
1626 SE 36th Ave

1909 NE 25th Ave
500 NW 27th Ave

3100 SW
COLLEGE RD
UNIT 586

1111 NE 25TH
AVE #504

2019 E Silver
Springs Blvd., Unit
106

2505 NE 3 ST

3301 SW 34TH
CIR #403

3423 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD
#1

3423 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD
#1

3021 SW 27th Ave
#2

2801 SW
COLLEGE RD #10

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021
5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021

5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

Food Service

Rentals

General Business

Personal Services

Professionals

Warehouse

Food Service

General Business

RESTAURANT 0-75

OFFICE RENTALS

AUTO REPAIR SHOP

COSMETOLOGIST

CHIROPRACTOR

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

RESTAURANT 0-75

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Mobile Vendors/Peddlers GOODS

Merchants/Dealers
Rentals

General Business

Warehouse

Warehouse

Merchants/Dealers
Merchants/Dealers
General Business
General Business

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Merchants/Dealers

Professionals

Merchants/Dealers

General Business
General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

AUTO DEALER

MOTEL

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

FIREWORKS SALES

FIREWORKS SALES

BANK
BANK

MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MISC RETAIL

ACUPUNCTURIST

MISC RETAIL

SCHOOLCULTURALARTS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

SALON

MASSAGE THERAPIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

REAL ESTATE BROKER

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

LIC-1001584

LIC-1002817

LIC-1002941

LIC-1002282

LIC-1002284

LIC-1002917

LIC-1002887

LIC-1002865

LIC-1002788

LIC-1002857

LIC-1002868

LIC-1002953

LIC-1002909

LIC-1002898

LIC-1002921

LIC-1002789
LIC-1002798

LIC-1002962

LIC-1002871
LIC-1002949

LIC-1002955

LIC-1002826

LIC-1002827

LIC-1002858

LIC-1002859

LIC-1002964

LIC-1002824

LIC-1002906

LIC-1002894

LIC-1002823

LIC-1002828

LIC-1002960

LIC-1002977

LIC-1002833

Rebecca D
McEarchern
Retail
Transformation
Specialist
Straightline
Construction of

Gainesville : Daniel
Eckhard

TNT Fireworks

Valenchi
Construction

3rose
Transportation Inc.

AJU Customs Inc.

ALUMINUM
TRAILER GROUP
LLC

AUSTIN JAMES
HAIR STUDIO,
LLC : Guadalupe
Gaspar Herrera
All American Labor
Solutions, LLC
Atlas Title :
Kenneth MacKay
Beauty By
Jamecca Leeshay

Benefab

Christie Dental :
llona Ziatyk

Concierge Home
Care

Dirty Detailz

Discover Quartz &
Granite

Fifth Circuit Public
Guardian Corp.

FixIT Tek LLC

Fresh Face
Esthetics

Fresh Face
Esthetics : Little,
Ashley

Gailey Enterprises
Real Estate

Gailey Enterprises
Real Estate :
Rhonda Gailey

Insurance Office of
America, Inc.

Insurance Office of
America, Inc. :
Powell, James

Ken Jones LLC

Knoblock Drapery
Shop

Liberty Tax

Michel Rivera
Enterprises Inc

Modern Painting
Solutions

North Florida
Urology Associates

Outlaw Snax

Paddock Park
Professional
Center (Rentals)

Precision Door
Service

2403 SW 27th Ave

2216 E Silver
Springs Blvd.,
Unit#3

3101 SW 34th Ave
#101

3100 SW College
Rd

3550 SW 74th Ave
#D

5100 W HWY 40
#9

2811 NW 8th PI

1155 NE 17TH RD
UNIT 202

3020 SW 27th Ave

826 SE 9TH St

1279 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

1012 E Silver
Springs Blvd #C3

2501 SW 57TH
AVE #304

2710 SE 17TH ST

2815 SE 17th St,,
Unit# 101

1304 NW 10th St
1891 SW 12th Ave

2100 SE 17TH ST
UNIT 501 & 502

413 NE 25th Ave

3233 SE Maricamp
Rd #604

3233 SE Maricamp
Rd #604

1414 SW MARTIN
L KING AVE |
23654-002-00

1414 SW MARTIN
L KING AVE |
23654-002-00

2201 SE 30TH
AVE #101

2201 SE 30TH
AVE #1

5100 W Hwy 40
#100

1710 SW 2ND Ave

2695 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2335 NW 10th St
Unit #102

3650 NE 25TH ST
#9

1630 SE 18TH St
#300

701 SW 33rd Ave
Units 1 & 3

3200 SW 34th Ave

402 SW 33rd Ave

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021
5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021
5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

Personal Services

General Business

Contractors

Merchants/Dealers
General Business
General Business
Warehouse

Warehouse

Personal Services

General Business
Professionals
General Business
Warehouse
Professionals
General Business

General Business
Warehouse

General Business

General Business
General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Professionals

General Business
Merchants/Dealers
General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
Manufacturing

Rentals

General Business

COSMETOLOGIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
BUILDING CONTRACTOR  Active
FIREWORKS SALES Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE  Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

COSMETOLOGIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
INSURANCE AGENT Active
SALON Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

DENTIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
AUTO DETAILING Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
SALON Active
FACIAL SPECIALIST Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
REAL ESTATE BROKER  Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
INSURANCE AGENT Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active
MISC RETAIL Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active
MEDICAL OFFICE Active
MANUFACTURING Active
OFFICE RENTALS Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

License Status




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002834

LIC-1002840

LIC-1002969

LIC-1002897

LIC-1002885

LIC-1002837

LIC-1002913

LIC-1002844

LIC-1002944

LIC-1002832

LIC-1002920

LIC-1002946

LIC-1002860

LIC-1002919

LIC-1002948
LIC-1002820

LIC-1002965

LIC-1002984

LIC-1002856

LIC-1002872

LIC-1002852

LIC-1002838

LIC-1002911

Precision Door
Service : William
Walden

Pro Closets &
Cabinetry LLC

R & R Comfort
Care, LLC

RK Sheet Metal
Inc.

RM Tax &
Accounting
Services

Rex Construction
Services : Timothy
Gude

Robert
Boissoneault
Oncology Institute

Shadetree
Christian
Counseling LLC

Shamus Johnson
Lawnmower Repair

Simoes Reeves :
Kimberly Simoes

Smile Time

Specht Capital,
LLC

402 SW 33rd Ave

1155 NE 17TH RD
Unit 203 & 204

2649 SW 20th
Circle

3650 NE 25TH ST
#9

27 NE 10th Ave.,
Unit#1

85 SW 52ND Ave
#100

405 E Silver
Springs Blvd #F

2603 SE 17TH ST
UNITC

1611 N Magnolia
Ave

910 SW 1ST Ave
#201

2186 E. Silver
Springs Blvd

4731 SE 34TH ST

Spectrum Sunshine 4414 SW

State, LLC

Statice & Company

Suite Dreamzzz

The Black Sheep
on Broadway

The Dirty Monkey
Garage, LLC

The Firehouse
Urban Axe
Throwing

The Martial Arts
Center

The Mary Welsh
Foundation

Two Hands
Engaged : Katelyn
Manresa

Viceroy Home
Health, LLC

Wheelz Up, Inc

COLLEGE RD
#940

917 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD
2nd Floor

2461 SW 27th Ave

65 SW 2ND AVE |
2853-035-002

2817 NW 8th Place
#1

3100 SW
COLLEGE RD
UNIT 199A

3233 SE
MARICAMP RD
UNIT 605

1515 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD
#112

520 E FORT KING
ST #A3-A4

2945 NE 3rd St
#203

3315 SW 13th St
#203

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021
5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

Contractors

Manufacturing
General Business
General Business

General Business

Contractors

General Business

General Business

Warehouse
Professionals
General Business
General Business

General Business

Merchants/Dealers

Merchants/Dealers
Warehouse

Warehouse

Amusements

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Warehouse

RES BLDG CONTRACTOR Active

MANUFACTURING
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ATTORNEY
PHOTOGRAPHER
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Apparel & Accessories

MISC RETAIL

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

GENERAL AMUSEMENTS Active

SCHOOLMARTIALARTS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MASSAGE THERAPIST

MEDICAL OFFICE

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active






