## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002479	Aki Sushi Restaurant	303 SE 17th St., Unit 306	5/17/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1002562	CPI Ocala II LLC	3950 SW College Rd	5/17/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1002740	Cashs Towing & Repair	2017 NE Jacksonville Rd Unit D	5/17/2021	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1002310	Cloak and Dagger Hair Company : Mallari Collums	3375 E Silver Springs Blvd #101	5/17/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002577	Dr. Julie Chiropractic & Massage : Julie Strubrud, DC	6408 SW 38th St #203	5/17/2021	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002726	Evolution of Florida Inc.	3420 SW 7th St #101	5/17/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002592	Fry Daze	2901 NE Jacksonville Rd	5/17/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1002888	Home Instead	606 SW 3rd Ave	5/17/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002929	Joaquin Fernandez	4900 SW 46TH CT #1618	5/17/2021	Mobile Vendors/Peddlers	GOODS	Active
LIC-1002750	Kaser Cars & In- House Credit, LLC	56 Pine Ave Unit 1	5/17/2021	Merchants/Dealers	AUTO DEALER	Active
LIC-1002902	La Quinta Inn & Suites	3530 SW 36TH AVE	5/17/2021	Rentals	MOTEL	Active
LIC-1002787	Max-Air & Heating & Air Conditioning - Dennis Messer	2501 SW 57TH AVE #705	5/17/2021	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1002753	Michael Lessard Inc	2101 NE JACKSONVILLE RD   25117-000-00	5/17/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002603	Superior Upholstery Services, LLC	2200 NE 36th Ave., Unit# 502	5/17/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002752	TNT FIREWORKS	2600 SW 19th Avenue Rd	5/17/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002754	TNT FIREWORKS	3921 SW COLLEGE RD   2388-009-000	5/17/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002763	Truist Bank	210 NE 2nd St	5/17/2021	General Business	BANK	Active
LIC-1002762	Truist Bank : Truist Bank 36 Ave	1626 SE 36th Ave	5/17/2021	General Business	BANK	Active
LIC-1002781	Wee Roll	1909 NE 25th Ave	5/17/2021	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1002285	ZT Polygel	500 NW 27th Ave	5/17/2021	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1002814	Alpha Books & Gifts	3100 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 586	5/18/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002988	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Park, David	1111 NE 25TH AVE #504	5/18/2021	Professionals	ACUPUNCTURIST	Active
LIC-1002818	CELL GURU LLC	2019 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 106	5/18/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002131	Honey's School of Dance	2505 NE 3 ST	5/18/2021	General Business	SCHOOLCULTURALARTS	Active
LIC-1002848	Mike Holt Enterprises	3301 SW 34TH CIR #403	5/18/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002930	Ocala Sun Spa LLC	3423 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #1	5/18/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002931	Ocala Sun Spa LLC : Sun, Bo	3423 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #1	5/18/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002939	One Short Inc	3021 SW 27th Ave #2	5/18/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002115	Professional Realty of Ocala LLC : Lina Piedrahita	2801 SW COLLEGE RD #10	5/18/2021	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001584	Rebecca D McEarchern	2403 SW 27th Ave		Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002817	Retail Transformation Specialist	2216 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit#3	5/18/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002941	Straightline Construction of Gainesville : Daniel Eckhard	3101 SW 34th Ave #101	5/18/2021	Contractors	BUILDING CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002282	TNT Fireworks	3100 SW College Rd	5/18/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1002284	Valenchi Construction	3550 SW 74th Ave #D	5/18/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002917	3rose Transportation Inc.	5100 W HWY 40 #9	5/19/2021	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1002887	AJU Customs Inc.	2811 NW 8th PI	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002865	ALUMINUM TRAILER GROUP LLC	1155 NE 17TH RD UNIT 202	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002788	AUSTIN JAMES HAIR STUDIO, LLC : Guadalupe Gaspar Herrera	3020 SW 27th Ave	5/19/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002857	All American Labor Solutions, LLC	826 SE 9TH St	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002868	Atlas Title : Kenneth MacKay	1279 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	5/19/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1002953	Beauty By Jamecca Leeshay	1012 E Silver Springs Blvd #C3	5/19/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002909	Benefab	2501 SW 57TH AVE #304	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002898	Christie Dental : Ilona Ziatyk	2710 SE 17TH ST	5/19/2021	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1002921	Concierge Home Care	2815 SE 17th St., Unit# 101	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002789	Dirty Detailz	1304 NW 10th St	5/19/2021	General Business	AUTO DETAILING	Active
LIC-1002798	Discover Quartz & Granite	1891 SW 12th Ave	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002962	Fifth Circuit Public Guardian Corp.	2100 SE 17TH ST UNIT 501 & 502	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002871	FixIT Tek LLC	413 NE 25th Ave	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002949	Fresh Face Esthetics	3233 SE Maricamp Rd #604	5/19/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002955	Fresh Face Esthetics : Little, Ashley	3233 SE Maricamp Rd #604	5/19/2021	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1002826	Gailey Enterprises Real Estate	1414 SW MARTIN L KING AVE   23654-002-00	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002827	Gailey Enterprises Real Estate : Rhonda Gailey	1414 SW MARTIN L KING AVE   23654-002-00	5/19/2021	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1002858	Insurance Office of America, Inc.	2201 SE 30TH AVE #101	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002859	Insurance Office of America, Inc. : Powell, James	2201 SE 30TH AVE #1	5/19/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1002964	Ken Jones LLC	5100 W Hwy 40 #100	5/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002824	Knoblock Drapery Shop	1710 SW 2ND Ave	5/19/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002906	Liberty Tax	2695 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002894	Michel Rivera Enterprises Inc	2335 NW 10th St Unit #102	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002823	Modern Painting Solutions	3650 NE 25TH ST #9	5/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002828	North Florida Urology Associates	1630 SE 18TH St #300	5/19/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002960	Outlaw Snax	701 SW 33rd Ave Units 1 & 3	5/19/2021	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1002977	Paddock Park Professional Center (Rentals)	3200 SW 34th Ave	5/19/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1002833	Precision Door Service	402 SW 33rd Ave	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002834	Precision Door Service : William Walden	402 SW 33rd Ave	5/19/2021	Contractors	RES BLDG CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002840	Pro Closets & Cabinetry LLC	1155 NE 17TH RD Unit 203 & 204	5/19/2021	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1002969	R & R Comfort Care, LLC	2649 SW 20th Circle	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002897	RK Sheet Metal Inc.	3650 NE 25TH ST #9	5/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002885	RM Tax & Accounting Services	27 NE 10th Ave., Unit#1	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002837	Rex Construction Services : Timothy Gude	85 SW 52ND Ave #100	5/19/2021	Contractors	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002913	Robert Boissoneault Oncology Institute	405 E Silver Springs Blvd #F	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002844	Shadetree Christian Counseling LLC	2603 SE 17TH ST UNIT C	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002944	Shamus Johnson Lawnmower Repair	1611 N Magnolia Ave	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002832	Simoes Reeves : Kimberly Simoes	910 SW 1ST Ave #201	5/19/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002920	Smile Time	2186 E. Silver Springs Blvd	5/19/2021	General Business	PHOTOGRAPHER	Active
LIC-1002946	Specht Capital, LLC	4731 SE 34TH ST	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002860	Spectrum Sunshine State, LLC	4414 SW COLLEGE RD #940	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002919	Statice & Company	917 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD 2nd Floor	5/19/2021	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1002948	Suite Dreamzzz	2461 SW 27th Ave	5/19/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002820	The Black Sheep on Broadway	65 SW 2ND AVE   2853-035-002	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002965	The Dirty Monkey Garage, LLC	2817 NW 8th Place #1	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002984	The Firehouse Urban Axe Throwing	3100 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 199A	5/19/2021	Amusements	GENERAL AMUSEMENTS	Active
LIC-1002856	The Martial Arts Center	3233 SE MARICAMP RD UNIT 605	5/19/2021	General Business	SCHOOLMARTIALARTS	Active
LIC-1002872	The Mary Welsh Foundation	1515 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #112	5/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002852	Two Hands Engaged : Katelyn Manresa	520 E FORT KING ST #A3-A4	5/19/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002838	Viceroy Home Health, LLC	2945 NE 3rd St #203	5/19/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002911	Wheelz Up, Inc	3315 SW 13th St #203	5/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active